

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: **Crl.P.Nos.10943 of 2024 & 3104 of 2019**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>NTR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is present. List on 22.06.2026 for hearing. Till then, interim order granted earlier shall stand extended. <i>CHS</i> <u>NTR,J</u>	